1% Rick Elyea
Denny Metzger
Mike Heard
Stan Mattis

Low Gross:

1% Rick Elyea

T 2" Denny Metzger
T 29 Mark Sullivan

Low Net:
1t Mike Heard
2nd Alberto Torres

Payballs:

Wednesday Game
Arrowhead Golf Club
February 2, 2022
Net Stableford

147

79
83
83

81-13-68
86-15-71

$13.75 each

$12.50
$4.00
$4.00

$12.50
$8.00

$3.00 each

#2 Mike Heard
#11  Rick Elyea
#12  Rick Elyea



