Wednesday Game Arrowhead Golf Club

February 2, 2022 Net Stableford

1^{st}	Rick Elyea	147	\$13.75 each
	Denny Metzger		
	Mike Heard		
	Stan Mattis		
Low (Gross:		
$\frac{2000}{1^{\text{st}}}$	Rick Elyea	79	\$12.50
$T 2^{nd}$	Denny Metzger	83	\$4.00
T 2 nd	Mark Sullivan	83	\$4.00
Low N	Net:		
1 st	Mike Heard	81-13-68	\$12.50
2^{nd}	Alberto Torres	86-15-71	\$8.00
Payballs:			\$3.00 each

#2 Mike Heard Rick Elyea Rick Elyea #11

#12